

## Petition to Adopt or Modify a District Rule Form

## **Northern Trinity Groundwater Conservation District**

1100 Circle Drive, Suite 300 Fort Worth, TX 76119 Phone: 817.249.2062

**Instructions:** The Petition to Adopt or Modify a District Rule Form should be completed as required by District Rule 12.3 Petition to Adopt or Modify a District Rule and submitted to the District Office. Each rule adoption or modification requested must be submitted on a separate Petition to Adopt or Modify a District Rule Form.

A person unable to comply with any procedures under District Rule 12.3 or to provide the information required by this Form, should submit a written explanation as to why compliance with the required procedure(s) is not possible along with a written request that the District waive the specific procedure(s). The written explanation and written request should be submitted to the District Office at the same time as this Form.

				words to be added text of the current	
***	planation of th	e Intended Pur	pose of the Prop	posed Rule or Rule	e Modification
Written Exp	•				
Written Ex					
Written Ex					



Allegation of Into Modify Curre		t could Result from Fai	lure to Adop	t Proposed Rule or
-	. ,	operty Interest in Grou interest in groundwater lo		*
Petitioner(s) Inf	ormation (Please incl	ude information for addi	tional petition	ners as appropriate).
Petitioner #1:			1	11 1
First Name	Last Name	Phone Number	Email Address	
Physical Address		City	State	Zip code
Mailing Address		City	State	Zip code

The Petition to Adopt or Modify a District Rule Form was prescribed and adopted by the Northern Trinity Groundwater Conservation District Board of Directors on September 21, 2023.